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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2013
Wien, Stadionbad, 31.5. - 2.6.2013

Event 81 Men, 800m Freestyle open class
02.06.2013 - 14:00 Results

Rank YB Time

open class

1. SCARLAT Bogdan 97 Romanian Swimming Federation 8:37.56
100m: 1:01.89 1:01.89 300m: 3:13.46 1:05.59 500m: 5:25.69 1:06.03 700m: 7:36.10 1:05.87
200m: 2:07.87 1:05.98 400m: 4:19.66 1:06.20 600m: 6:30.23 1:04.54 800m: 8:37.56 1:01.46

2. SIRKO Balint 97 TVSE 8:53.89
100m: 1:03.93 1:03.93 300m: 3:19.69 1:07.82 500m: 5:33.86 1:06.45 700m: 7:48.43 1:07.45
200m: 2:11.87 1:07.94 400m: 4:27.41 1:07.72 600m: 6:40.98 1:07.12 800m: 8:53.89 1:05.46

3. MEIDLINGER Dominic 93 ASV Wien 8:54.64
Vienna Junior 1 Record

100m: 1:03.10 1:03.10 300m: 3:16.49 1:06.94 500m: 5:31.69 1:08.00 700m: 7:47.42 1:08.07
200m: 2:09.55 1:06.45 400m: 4:23.69 1:07.20 600m: 6:39.35 1:07.66 800m: 8:54.64 1:07.22

4. PETRE Bogdan - Mihai 97 Sportiv Scolar Ploiesti 8:55.16
100m: 1:04.66 1:04.66 300m: 3:19.90 1:07.29 500m: 5:35.44 1:08.12 700m: 7:52.67 1:08.30
200m: 2:12.61 1:07.95 400m: 4:27.32 1:07.42 600m: 6:44.37 1:08.93 800m: 8:55.16 1:02.49

5. KEINRATH Stefan 95 Eisenstaedter Schwimmunion 8:55.65
100m: 1:03.27 1:03.27 300m: 3:18.71 1:08.34 500m: 5:34.51 1:07.85 700m: 7:50.56 1:08.10
200m: 2:10.37 1:07.10 400m: 4:26.66 1:07.95 600m: 6:42.46 1:07.95 800m: 8:55.65 1:05.09

6. DEAK Mate 00 TVSE 9:15.84
100m: 1:05.61 1:05.61 300m: 3:26.98 1:10.89 500m: 5:48.51 1:10.84 700m: 8:08.58 1:09.98
200m: 2:16.09 1:10.48 400m: 4:37.67 1:10.69 600m: 6:58.60 1:10.09 800m: 9:15.84 1:07.26

7. NYILAS Kornel 00 TVSE 9:20.85
100m: 1:07.21 1:07.21 300m: 3:28.17 1:10.73 500m: 5:50.01 1:11.03 700m: 8:11.41 1:11.18
200m: 2:17.44 1:10.23 400m: 4:38.98 1:10.81 600m: 7:00.23 1:10.22 800m: 9:20.85 1:09.44

8. DRAGOVIC Nikola 96 SC Donau Wien 9:21.06
100m: 1:05.45 1:05.45 300m: 3:27.38 1:11.21 500m: 5:49.59 1:10.98 700m: 8:12.11 1:11.24
200m: 2:16.17 1:10.72 400m: 4:38.61 1:11.23 600m: 7:00.87 1:11.28 800m: 9:21.06 1:08.95

9. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV Wien 9:31.26
100m: 1:06.84 1:06.84 300m: 3:29.53 1:11.91 500m: 5:55.29 1:12.84 700m: 8:20.12 1:12.54
200m: 2:17.62 1:10.78 400m: 4:42.45 1:12.92 600m: 7:07.58 1:12.29 800m: 9:31.26 1:11.14

10. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 9:33.74
100m: 1:04.61 1:04.61 300m: 3:30.11 1:13.09 500m: 5:56.68 1:13.16 700m: 8:22.82 1:11.59
200m: 2:17.02 1:12.41 400m: 4:43.52 1:13.41 600m: 7:11.23 1:14.55 800m: 9:33.74 1:10.92

11. LISZKA Lukas 97 ASV Wien 9:39.27
100m: 1:06.92 1:06.92 300m: 3:31.06 1:12.33 500m: 5:57.86 1:13.45 700m: 8:26.17 1:13.78
200m: 2:18.73 1:11.81 400m: 4:44.41 1:13.35 600m: 7:12.39 1:14.53 800m: 9:39.27 1:13.10

12. KLINSER Sebastian 95 SC Diana 9:41.86
100m: 1:08.12 1:08.12 300m: 3:36.73 1:14.77 500m: 6:04.09 1:13.51 700m: 8:31.17 1:13.48
200m: 2:21.96 1:13.84 400m: 4:50.58 1:13.85 600m: 7:17.69 1:13.60 800m: 9:41.86 1:10.69

13. STINGL David 96 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 9:47.65
100m: 1:07.04 1:07.04 300m: 3:34.21 1:14.84 500m: 6:06.61 1:16.51 700m: 8:36.10 1:15.11
200m: 2:19.37 1:12.33 400m: 4:50.10 1:15.89 600m: 7:20.99 1:14.38 800m: 9:47.65 1:11.55

14. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 SC Diana 9:53.85
100m: 1:09.12 1:09.12 300m: 3:37.67 1:14.62 500m: 6:08.66 1:15.68 700m: 8:39.98 1:15.71
200m: 2:23.05 1:13.93 400m: 4:52.98 1:15.31 600m: 7:24.27 1:15.61 800m: 9:53.85 1:13.87

15. NEDIC Mario 99 SC Diana 10:00.21
100m: 1:11.49 1:11.49 300m: 3:43.00 1:15.94 500m: 6:14.72 1:15.72 700m: 8:47.04 1:16.16
200m: 2:27.06 1:15.57 400m: 4:59.00 1:16.00 600m: 7:30.88 1:16.16 800m: 10:00.21 1:13.17

16. KATAI Krisztian 00 TVSE 10:02.57
100m: 1:09.51 1:09.51 300m: 3:42.83 1:16.56 500m: 6:15.87 1:16.47 700m: 8:50.82 1:17.17
200m: 2:26.27 1:16.76 400m: 4:59.40 1:16.57 600m: 7:33.65 1:17.78 800m: 10:02.57 1:11.75
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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2013
Wien, Stadionbad, 31.5. - 2.6.2013

Event 81, Men, 800m Freestyle, open class

Rank YB Time

17. WITZMANN Jakob 96 SVS Simmering 10:09.53
100m: 1:09.28 1:09.28 300m: 3:43.17 1:17.76 500m: 6:20.29 1:18.20 700m: 8:56.04 1:17.30
200m: 2:25.41 1:16.13 400m: 5:02.09 1:18.92 600m: 7:38.74 1:18.45 800m: 10:09.53 1:13.49

18. ELBAHNASAWY Mohamed 99 SC Diana 10:12.68
100m: 1:09.60 1:09.60 300m: 3:43.30 1:16.17 500m: 6:19.16 1:18.11 700m: 8:56.05 1:18.69
200m: 2:27.13 1:17.53 400m: 5:01.05 1:17.75 600m: 7:37.36 1:18.20 800m: 10:12.68 1:16.63

19. RESSLER Markus 76 SC Hakoah Wien 10:17.26
100m: 1:11.15 1:11.15 300m: 3:46.19 1:17.53 500m: 6:21.97 1:18.44 700m: 8:58.96 1:18.51
200m: 2:28.66 1:17.51 400m: 5:03.53 1:17.34 600m: 7:40.45 1:18.48 800m: 10:17.26 1:18.30

20. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 ASV Wien 10:23.74
100m: 1:12.48 1:12.48 300m: 3:50.31 1:19.02 500m: 6:28.73 1:19.23 700m: 9:06.68 1:19.11
200m: 2:31.29 1:18.81 400m: 5:09.50 1:19.19 600m: 7:47.57 1:18.84 800m: 10:23.74 1:17.06

21. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 10:27.74
100m: 1:11.85 1:11.85 300m: 3:51.76 1:19.82 500m: 6:31.43 1:19.89 700m: 9:11.01 1:19.80
200m: 2:31.94 1:20.09 400m: 5:11.54 1:19.78 600m: 7:51.21 1:19.78 800m: 10:27.74 1:16.73

22. BECK Christopher 87 Wiener Sport Club 10:29.05
100m: 1:05.63 1:05.63 300m: 3:43.66 1:20.24 500m: 6:27.07 1:22.51 700m: 9:10.42 1:20.81
200m: 2:23.42 1:17.79 400m: 5:04.56 1:20.90 600m: 7:49.61 1:22.54 800m: 10:29.05 1:18.63

23. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 10:39.12
100m: 1:13.79 1:13.79 300m: 3:55.60 1:21.73 500m: 6:40.29 1:22.57 700m: 9:23.04 1:21.43
200m: 2:33.87 1:20.08 400m: 5:17.72 1:22.12 600m: 8:01.61 1:21.32 800m: 10:39.12 1:16.08

24. KESZTHELYI Laszlo 82 SC Hakoah Wien 10:52.60
100m: 1:12.61 1:12.61 300m: 3:58.25 1:23.29 500m: 6:45.56 1:23.48 700m: 9:32.45 1:22.90
200m: 2:34.96 1:22.35 400m: 5:22.08 1:23.83 600m: 8:09.55 1:23.99 800m: 10:52.60 1:20.15

25. KIRSCHKA Christoph 01 SVS-Schwimmen 11:16.22
100m: 1:23.35 1:23.35 300m: 4:17.96 1:26.71 500m: 7:10.89 1:25.89 700m: 9:58.69 1:22.62
200m: 2:51.25 1:27.90 400m: 5:45.00 1:27.04 600m: 8:36.07 1:25.18 800m: 11:16.22 1:17.53

26. JERLAGIC Armin 95 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 11:17.20
100m: 1:10.94 1:10.94 300m: 4:03.01 1:26.88 500m: 6:58.80 1:28.31 700m: 9:52.46 1:26.13
200m: 2:36.13 1:25.19 400m: 5:30.49 1:27.48 600m: 8:26.33 1:27.53 800m: 11:17.20 1:24.74

27. BERGER Kurt 66 ASV Wien 11:25.00
100m: 1:15.92 1:15.92 300m: 4:07.20 1:26.79 500m: 7:04.80 1:28.81 700m: 10:01.64 1:28.33
200m: 2:40.41 1:24.49 400m: 5:35.99 1:28.79 600m: 8:33.31 1:28.51 800m: 11:25.00 1:23.36

28. SAUSENG Christopher 82 SC Hakoah Wien 11:26.79
100m: 1:16.58 1:16.58 300m: 4:08.32 1:26.84 500m: 7:04.70 1:28.22 700m: 9:59.25 1:26.51
200m: 2:41.48 1:24.90 400m: 5:36.48 1:28.16 600m: 8:32.74 1:28.04 800m: 11:26.79 1:27.54

29. PECIAR Thomas 02 SK Delphin Nitra 11:31.27
100m: 1:19.90 1:19.90 300m: 4:15.62 1:27.80 500m: 7:12.97 1:29.58 700m: 10:09.90 1:27.80
200m: 2:47.82 1:27.92 400m: 5:43.39 1:27.77 600m: 8:42.10 1:29.13 800m: 11:31.27 1:21.37

30. POLAK Peter 60 Wiener Sport Club 11:32.05
100m: 1:18.64 1:18.64 300m: 4:12.66 1:27.60 500m: 7:08.94 1:28.12 700m: 10:06.52 1:27.98
200m: 2:45.06 1:26.42 400m: 5:40.82 1:28.16 600m: 8:38.54 1:29.60 800m: 11:32.05 1:25.53

31. PLUNSER Matthias 86 SC Hakoah Wien 11:50.62
100m: 1:17.11 1:17.11 300m: 4:12.96 1:29.81 500m: 7:15.53 1:31.20 700m: 10:20.59 1:31.54
200m: 2:43.15 1:26.04 400m: 5:44.33 1:31.37 600m: 8:49.05 1:33.52 800m: 11:50.62 1:30.03

DSQ FORIS Daniel 00 TVSE 9:55.45
G02 - The swimmer started before the starting signal.

100m: 1:08.67 1:08.67 300m: 3:37.48 1:15.24 500m: 6:08.23 1:15.08 700m: 8:40.57 1:16.22
200m: 2:22.24 1:13.57 400m: 4:53.15 1:15.67 600m: 7:24.35 1:16.12 800m: 9:55.45 1:14.88
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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2013
Wien, Stadionbad, 31.5. - 2.6.2013

Event 81, Men, 800m Freestyle

junior 1

1. MEIDLINGER Dominic 93 ASV Wien 8:54.64
Vienna Junior 1 Record

100m: 1:03.10 1:03.10 300m: 3:16.49 1:06.94 500m: 5:31.69 1:08.00 700m: 7:47.42 1:08.07
200m: 2:09.55 1:06.45 400m: 4:23.69 1:07.20 600m: 6:39.35 1:07.66 800m: 8:54.64 1:07.22

junior 2

1. KEINRATH Stefan 95 Eisenstaedter Schwimmunion 8:55.65
100m: 1:03.27 1:03.27 300m: 3:18.71 1:08.34 500m: 5:34.51 1:07.85 700m: 7:50.56 1:08.10
200m: 2:10.37 1:07.10 400m: 4:26.66 1:07.95 600m: 6:42.46 1:07.95 800m: 8:55.65 1:05.09

2. DRAGOVIC Nikola 96 SC Donau Wien 9:21.06
100m: 1:05.45 1:05.45 300m: 3:27.38 1:11.21 500m: 5:49.59 1:10.98 700m: 8:12.11 1:11.24
200m: 2:16.17 1:10.72 400m: 4:38.61 1:11.23 600m: 7:00.87 1:11.28 800m: 9:21.06 1:08.95

3. KLINSER Sebastian 95 SC Diana 9:41.86
100m: 1:08.12 1:08.12 300m: 3:36.73 1:14.77 500m: 6:04.09 1:13.51 700m: 8:31.17 1:13.48
200m: 2:21.96 1:13.84 400m: 4:50.58 1:13.85 600m: 7:17.69 1:13.60 800m: 9:41.86 1:10.69

4. STINGL David 96 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 9:47.65
100m: 1:07.04 1:07.04 300m: 3:34.21 1:14.84 500m: 6:06.61 1:16.51 700m: 8:36.10 1:15.11
200m: 2:19.37 1:12.33 400m: 4:50.10 1:15.89 600m: 7:20.99 1:14.38 800m: 9:47.65 1:11.55

5. WITZMANN Jakob 96 SVS Simmering 10:09.53
100m: 1:09.28 1:09.28 300m: 3:43.17 1:17.76 500m: 6:20.29 1:18.20 700m: 8:56.04 1:17.30
200m: 2:25.41 1:16.13 400m: 5:02.09 1:18.92 600m: 7:38.74 1:18.45 800m: 10:09.53 1:13.49

6. JERLAGIC Armin 95 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 11:17.20
100m: 1:10.94 1:10.94 300m: 4:03.01 1:26.88 500m: 6:58.80 1:28.31 700m: 9:52.46 1:26.13
200m: 2:36.13 1:25.19 400m: 5:30.49 1:27.48 600m: 8:26.33 1:27.53 800m: 11:17.20 1:24.74

youth

1. SCARLAT Bogdan 97 Romanian Swimming Federation 8:37.56
100m: 1:01.89 1:01.89 300m: 3:13.46 1:05.59 500m: 5:25.69 1:06.03 700m: 7:36.10 1:05.87
200m: 2:07.87 1:05.98 400m: 4:19.66 1:06.20 600m: 6:30.23 1:04.54 800m: 8:37.56 1:01.46

2. SIRKO Balint 97 TVSE 8:53.89
100m: 1:03.93 1:03.93 300m: 3:19.69 1:07.82 500m: 5:33.86 1:06.45 700m: 7:48.43 1:07.45
200m: 2:11.87 1:07.94 400m: 4:27.41 1:07.72 600m: 6:40.98 1:07.12 800m: 8:53.89 1:05.46

3. PETRE Bogdan - Mihai 97 Sportiv Scolar Ploiesti 8:55.16
100m: 1:04.66 1:04.66 300m: 3:19.90 1:07.29 500m: 5:35.44 1:08.12 700m: 7:52.67 1:08.30
200m: 2:12.61 1:07.95 400m: 4:27.32 1:07.42 600m: 6:44.37 1:08.93 800m: 8:55.16 1:02.49

4. LISZKA Lukas 97 ASV Wien 9:39.27
100m: 1:06.92 1:06.92 300m: 3:31.06 1:12.33 500m: 5:57.86 1:13.45 700m: 8:26.17 1:13.78
200m: 2:18.73 1:11.81 400m: 4:44.41 1:13.35 600m: 7:12.39 1:14.53 800m: 9:39.27 1:13.10

children class 1

1. DEAK Mate 00 TVSE 9:15.84
100m: 1:05.61 1:05.61 300m: 3:26.98 1:10.89 500m: 5:48.51 1:10.84 700m: 8:08.58 1:09.98
200m: 2:16.09 1:10.48 400m: 4:37.67 1:10.69 600m: 6:58.60 1:10.09 800m: 9:15.84 1:07.26

2. NYILAS Kornel 00 TVSE 9:20.85
100m: 1:07.21 1:07.21 300m: 3:28.17 1:10.73 500m: 5:50.01 1:11.03 700m: 8:11.41 1:11.18
200m: 2:17.44 1:10.23 400m: 4:38.98 1:10.81 600m: 7:00.23 1:10.22 800m: 9:20.85 1:09.44

3. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV Wien 9:31.26
100m: 1:06.84 1:06.84 300m: 3:29.53 1:11.91 500m: 5:55.29 1:12.84 700m: 8:20.12 1:12.54
200m: 2:17.62 1:10.78 400m: 4:42.45 1:12.92 600m: 7:07.58 1:12.29 800m: 9:31.26 1:11.14

4. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 9:33.74
100m: 1:04.61 1:04.61 300m: 3:30.11 1:13.09 500m: 5:56.68 1:13.16 700m: 8:22.82 1:11.59
200m: 2:17.02 1:12.41 400m: 4:43.52 1:13.41 600m: 7:11.23 1:14.55 800m: 9:33.74 1:10.92
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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2013
Wien, Stadionbad, 31.5. - 2.6.2013

Event 81, Boys, 800m Freestyle, children class 1

Rank YB Time

5. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 SC Diana 9:53.85
100m: 1:09.12 1:09.12 300m: 3:37.67 1:14.62 500m: 6:08.66 1:15.68 700m: 8:39.98 1:15.71
200m: 2:23.05 1:13.93 400m: 4:52.98 1:15.31 600m: 7:24.27 1:15.61 800m: 9:53.85 1:13.87

6. NEDIC Mario 99 SC Diana 10:00.21
100m: 1:11.49 1:11.49 300m: 3:43.00 1:15.94 500m: 6:14.72 1:15.72 700m: 8:47.04 1:16.16
200m: 2:27.06 1:15.57 400m: 4:59.00 1:16.00 600m: 7:30.88 1:16.16 800m: 10:00.21 1:13.17

7. KATAI Krisztian 00 TVSE 10:02.57
100m: 1:09.51 1:09.51 300m: 3:42.83 1:16.56 500m: 6:15.87 1:16.47 700m: 8:50.82 1:17.17
200m: 2:26.27 1:16.76 400m: 4:59.40 1:16.57 600m: 7:33.65 1:17.78 800m: 10:02.57 1:11.75

8. ELBAHNASAWY Mohamed 99 SC Diana 10:12.68
100m: 1:09.60 1:09.60 300m: 3:43.30 1:16.17 500m: 6:19.16 1:18.11 700m: 8:56.05 1:18.69
200m: 2:27.13 1:17.53 400m: 5:01.05 1:17.75 600m: 7:37.36 1:18.20 800m: 10:12.68 1:16.63

9. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 ASV Wien 10:23.74
100m: 1:12.48 1:12.48 300m: 3:50.31 1:19.02 500m: 6:28.73 1:19.23 700m: 9:06.68 1:19.11
200m: 2:31.29 1:18.81 400m: 5:09.50 1:19.19 600m: 7:47.57 1:18.84 800m: 10:23.74 1:17.06

10. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 10:27.74
100m: 1:11.85 1:11.85 300m: 3:51.76 1:19.82 500m: 6:31.43 1:19.89 700m: 9:11.01 1:19.80
200m: 2:31.94 1:20.09 400m: 5:11.54 1:19.78 600m: 7:51.21 1:19.78 800m: 10:27.74 1:16.73

11. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 10:39.12
100m: 1:13.79 1:13.79 300m: 3:55.60 1:21.73 500m: 6:40.29 1:22.57 700m: 9:23.04 1:21.43
200m: 2:33.87 1:20.08 400m: 5:17.72 1:22.12 600m: 8:01.61 1:21.32 800m: 10:39.12 1:16.08

DSQ FORIS Daniel 00 TVSE 9:55.45
G02 - The swimmer started before the starting signal.

100m: 1:08.67 1:08.67 300m: 3:37.48 1:15.24 500m: 6:08.23 1:15.08 700m: 8:40.57 1:16.22
200m: 2:22.24 1:13.57 400m: 4:53.15 1:15.67 600m: 7:24.35 1:16.12 800m: 9:55.45 1:14.88

children class 2

1. KIRSCHKA Christoph 01 SVS-Schwimmen 11:16.22
100m: 1:23.35 1:23.35 300m: 4:17.96 1:26.71 500m: 7:10.89 1:25.89 700m: 9:58.69 1:22.62
200m: 2:51.25 1:27.90 400m: 5:45.00 1:27.04 600m: 8:36.07 1:25.18 800m: 11:16.22 1:17.53

2. PECIAR Thomas 02 SK Delphin Nitra 11:31.27
100m: 1:19.90 1:19.90 300m: 4:15.62 1:27.80 500m: 7:12.97 1:29.58 700m: 10:09.90 1:27.80
200m: 2:47.82 1:27.92 400m: 5:43.39 1:27.77 600m: 8:42.10 1:29.13 800m: 11:31.27 1:21.37

Wr. Wertung Open

1. MEIDLINGER Dominic 93 ASV Wien 8:54.64
Vienna Junior 1 Record

100m: 1:03.10 1:03.10 300m: 3:16.49 1:06.94 500m: 5:31.69 1:08.00 700m: 7:47.42 1:08.07
200m: 2:09.55 1:06.45 400m: 4:23.69 1:07.20 600m: 6:39.35 1:07.66 800m: 8:54.64 1:07.22

2. DRAGOVIC Nikola 96 SC Donau Wien 9:21.06
100m: 1:05.45 1:05.45 300m: 3:27.38 1:11.21 500m: 5:49.59 1:10.98 700m: 8:12.11 1:11.24
200m: 2:16.17 1:10.72 400m: 4:38.61 1:11.23 600m: 7:00.87 1:11.28 800m: 9:21.06 1:08.95

3. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV Wien 9:31.26
100m: 1:06.84 1:06.84 300m: 3:29.53 1:11.91 500m: 5:55.29 1:12.84 700m: 8:20.12 1:12.54
200m: 2:17.62 1:10.78 400m: 4:42.45 1:12.92 600m: 7:07.58 1:12.29 800m: 9:31.26 1:11.14

4. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 9:33.74
100m: 1:04.61 1:04.61 300m: 3:30.11 1:13.09 500m: 5:56.68 1:13.16 700m: 8:22.82 1:11.59
200m: 2:17.02 1:12.41 400m: 4:43.52 1:13.41 600m: 7:11.23 1:14.55 800m: 9:33.74 1:10.92

5. LISZKA Lukas 97 ASV Wien 9:39.27
100m: 1:06.92 1:06.92 300m: 3:31.06 1:12.33 500m: 5:57.86 1:13.45 700m: 8:26.17 1:13.78
200m: 2:18.73 1:11.81 400m: 4:44.41 1:13.35 600m: 7:12.39 1:14.53 800m: 9:39.27 1:13.10

6. KLINSER Sebastian 95 SC Diana 9:41.86
100m: 1:08.12 1:08.12 300m: 3:36.73 1:14.77 500m: 6:04.09 1:13.51 700m: 8:31.17 1:13.48
200m: 2:21.96 1:13.84 400m: 4:50.58 1:13.85 600m: 7:17.69 1:13.60 800m: 9:41.86 1:10.69
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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2013
Wien, Stadionbad, 31.5. - 2.6.2013

Event 81, Men, 800m Freestyle, Wr. Wertung Open

Rank YB Time

7. STINGL David 96 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 9:47.65
100m: 1:07.04 1:07.04 300m: 3:34.21 1:14.84 500m: 6:06.61 1:16.51 700m: 8:36.10 1:15.11
200m: 2:19.37 1:12.33 400m: 4:50.10 1:15.89 600m: 7:20.99 1:14.38 800m: 9:47.65 1:11.55

8. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 SC Diana 9:53.85
100m: 1:09.12 1:09.12 300m: 3:37.67 1:14.62 500m: 6:08.66 1:15.68 700m: 8:39.98 1:15.71
200m: 2:23.05 1:13.93 400m: 4:52.98 1:15.31 600m: 7:24.27 1:15.61 800m: 9:53.85 1:13.87

9. NEDIC Mario 99 SC Diana 10:00.21
100m: 1:11.49 1:11.49 300m: 3:43.00 1:15.94 500m: 6:14.72 1:15.72 700m: 8:47.04 1:16.16
200m: 2:27.06 1:15.57 400m: 4:59.00 1:16.00 600m: 7:30.88 1:16.16 800m: 10:00.21 1:13.17

10. WITZMANN Jakob 96 SVS Simmering 10:09.53
100m: 1:09.28 1:09.28 300m: 3:43.17 1:17.76 500m: 6:20.29 1:18.20 700m: 8:56.04 1:17.30
200m: 2:25.41 1:16.13 400m: 5:02.09 1:18.92 600m: 7:38.74 1:18.45 800m: 10:09.53 1:13.49

11. ELBAHNASAWY Mohamed 99 SC Diana 10:12.68
100m: 1:09.60 1:09.60 300m: 3:43.30 1:16.17 500m: 6:19.16 1:18.11 700m: 8:56.05 1:18.69
200m: 2:27.13 1:17.53 400m: 5:01.05 1:17.75 600m: 7:37.36 1:18.20 800m: 10:12.68 1:16.63

12. RESSLER Markus 76 SC Hakoah Wien 10:17.26
100m: 1:11.15 1:11.15 300m: 3:46.19 1:17.53 500m: 6:21.97 1:18.44 700m: 8:58.96 1:18.51
200m: 2:28.66 1:17.51 400m: 5:03.53 1:17.34 600m: 7:40.45 1:18.48 800m: 10:17.26 1:18.30

13. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 ASV Wien 10:23.74
100m: 1:12.48 1:12.48 300m: 3:50.31 1:19.02 500m: 6:28.73 1:19.23 700m: 9:06.68 1:19.11
200m: 2:31.29 1:18.81 400m: 5:09.50 1:19.19 600m: 7:47.57 1:18.84 800m: 10:23.74 1:17.06

14. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 10:27.74
100m: 1:11.85 1:11.85 300m: 3:51.76 1:19.82 500m: 6:31.43 1:19.89 700m: 9:11.01 1:19.80
200m: 2:31.94 1:20.09 400m: 5:11.54 1:19.78 600m: 7:51.21 1:19.78 800m: 10:27.74 1:16.73

15. BECK Christopher 87 Wiener Sport Club 10:29.05
100m: 1:05.63 1:05.63 300m: 3:43.66 1:20.24 500m: 6:27.07 1:22.51 700m: 9:10.42 1:20.81
200m: 2:23.42 1:17.79 400m: 5:04.56 1:20.90 600m: 7:49.61 1:22.54 800m: 10:29.05 1:18.63

16. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 10:39.12
100m: 1:13.79 1:13.79 300m: 3:55.60 1:21.73 500m: 6:40.29 1:22.57 700m: 9:23.04 1:21.43
200m: 2:33.87 1:20.08 400m: 5:17.72 1:22.12 600m: 8:01.61 1:21.32 800m: 10:39.12 1:16.08

17. KESZTHELYI Laszlo 82 SC Hakoah Wien 10:52.60
100m: 1:12.61 1:12.61 300m: 3:58.25 1:23.29 500m: 6:45.56 1:23.48 700m: 9:32.45 1:22.90
200m: 2:34.96 1:22.35 400m: 5:22.08 1:23.83 600m: 8:09.55 1:23.99 800m: 10:52.60 1:20.15

18. JERLAGIC Armin 95 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 11:17.20
100m: 1:10.94 1:10.94 300m: 4:03.01 1:26.88 500m: 6:58.80 1:28.31 700m: 9:52.46 1:26.13
200m: 2:36.13 1:25.19 400m: 5:30.49 1:27.48 600m: 8:26.33 1:27.53 800m: 11:17.20 1:24.74

19. BERGER Kurt 66 ASV Wien 11:25.00
100m: 1:15.92 1:15.92 300m: 4:07.20 1:26.79 500m: 7:04.80 1:28.81 700m: 10:01.64 1:28.33
200m: 2:40.41 1:24.49 400m: 5:35.99 1:28.79 600m: 8:33.31 1:28.51 800m: 11:25.00 1:23.36

20. SAUSENG Christopher 82 SC Hakoah Wien 11:26.79
100m: 1:16.58 1:16.58 300m: 4:08.32 1:26.84 500m: 7:04.70 1:28.22 700m: 9:59.25 1:26.51
200m: 2:41.48 1:24.90 400m: 5:36.48 1:28.16 600m: 8:32.74 1:28.04 800m: 11:26.79 1:27.54

21. POLAK Peter 60 Wiener Sport Club 11:32.05
100m: 1:18.64 1:18.64 300m: 4:12.66 1:27.60 500m: 7:08.94 1:28.12 700m: 10:06.52 1:27.98
200m: 2:45.06 1:26.42 400m: 5:40.82 1:28.16 600m: 8:38.54 1:29.60 800m: 11:32.05 1:25.53

22. PLUNSER Matthias 86 SC Hakoah Wien 11:50.62
100m: 1:17.11 1:17.11 300m: 4:12.96 1:29.81 500m: 7:15.53 1:31.20 700m: 10:20.59 1:31.54
200m: 2:43.15 1:26.04 400m: 5:44.33 1:31.37 600m: 8:49.05 1:33.52 800m: 11:50.62 1:30.03

Wr. Wertung Junioren 1

1. MEIDLINGER Dominic 93 ASV Wien 8:54.64
Vienna Junior 1 Record

100m: 1:03.10 1:03.10 300m: 3:16.49 1:06.94 500m: 5:31.69 1:08.00 700m: 7:47.42 1:08.07
200m: 2:09.55 1:06.45 400m: 4:23.69 1:07.20 600m: 6:39.35 1:07.66 800m: 8:54.64 1:07.22
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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2013
Wien, Stadionbad, 31.5. - 2.6.2013

Event 81, Men, 800m Freestyle

Wr. Wertung Junioren 2

1. DRAGOVIC Nikola 96 SC Donau Wien 9:21.06
100m: 1:05.45 1:05.45 300m: 3:27.38 1:11.21 500m: 5:49.59 1:10.98 700m: 8:12.11 1:11.24
200m: 2:16.17 1:10.72 400m: 4:38.61 1:11.23 600m: 7:00.87 1:11.28 800m: 9:21.06 1:08.95

2. KLINSER Sebastian 95 SC Diana 9:41.86
100m: 1:08.12 1:08.12 300m: 3:36.73 1:14.77 500m: 6:04.09 1:13.51 700m: 8:31.17 1:13.48
200m: 2:21.96 1:13.84 400m: 4:50.58 1:13.85 600m: 7:17.69 1:13.60 800m: 9:41.86 1:10.69

3. STINGL David 96 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 9:47.65
100m: 1:07.04 1:07.04 300m: 3:34.21 1:14.84 500m: 6:06.61 1:16.51 700m: 8:36.10 1:15.11
200m: 2:19.37 1:12.33 400m: 4:50.10 1:15.89 600m: 7:20.99 1:14.38 800m: 9:47.65 1:11.55

4. WITZMANN Jakob 96 SVS Simmering 10:09.53
100m: 1:09.28 1:09.28 300m: 3:43.17 1:17.76 500m: 6:20.29 1:18.20 700m: 8:56.04 1:17.30
200m: 2:25.41 1:16.13 400m: 5:02.09 1:18.92 600m: 7:38.74 1:18.45 800m: 10:09.53 1:13.49

5. JERLAGIC Armin 95 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 11:17.20
100m: 1:10.94 1:10.94 300m: 4:03.01 1:26.88 500m: 6:58.80 1:28.31 700m: 9:52.46 1:26.13
200m: 2:36.13 1:25.19 400m: 5:30.49 1:27.48 600m: 8:26.33 1:27.53 800m: 11:17.20 1:24.74

Wr. Wertung Jugend

1. LISZKA Lukas 97 ASV Wien 9:39.27
100m: 1:06.92 1:06.92 300m: 3:31.06 1:12.33 500m: 5:57.86 1:13.45 700m: 8:26.17 1:13.78
200m: 2:18.73 1:11.81 400m: 4:44.41 1:13.35 600m: 7:12.39 1:14.53 800m: 9:39.27 1:13.10

Wr. Wertung Schüler 1

1. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV Wien 9:31.26
100m: 1:06.84 1:06.84 300m: 3:29.53 1:11.91 500m: 5:55.29 1:12.84 700m: 8:20.12 1:12.54
200m: 2:17.62 1:10.78 400m: 4:42.45 1:12.92 600m: 7:07.58 1:12.29 800m: 9:31.26 1:11.14

2. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 9:33.74
100m: 1:04.61 1:04.61 300m: 3:30.11 1:13.09 500m: 5:56.68 1:13.16 700m: 8:22.82 1:11.59
200m: 2:17.02 1:12.41 400m: 4:43.52 1:13.41 600m: 7:11.23 1:14.55 800m: 9:33.74 1:10.92

3. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 SC Diana 9:53.85
100m: 1:09.12 1:09.12 300m: 3:37.67 1:14.62 500m: 6:08.66 1:15.68 700m: 8:39.98 1:15.71
200m: 2:23.05 1:13.93 400m: 4:52.98 1:15.31 600m: 7:24.27 1:15.61 800m: 9:53.85 1:13.87

4. NEDIC Mario 99 SC Diana 10:00.21
100m: 1:11.49 1:11.49 300m: 3:43.00 1:15.94 500m: 6:14.72 1:15.72 700m: 8:47.04 1:16.16
200m: 2:27.06 1:15.57 400m: 4:59.00 1:16.00 600m: 7:30.88 1:16.16 800m: 10:00.21 1:13.17

5. ELBAHNASAWY Mohamed 99 SC Diana 10:12.68
100m: 1:09.60 1:09.60 300m: 3:43.30 1:16.17 500m: 6:19.16 1:18.11 700m: 8:56.05 1:18.69
200m: 2:27.13 1:17.53 400m: 5:01.05 1:17.75 600m: 7:37.36 1:18.20 800m: 10:12.68 1:16.63

6. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 ASV Wien 10:23.74
100m: 1:12.48 1:12.48 300m: 3:50.31 1:19.02 500m: 6:28.73 1:19.23 700m: 9:06.68 1:19.11
200m: 2:31.29 1:18.81 400m: 5:09.50 1:19.19 600m: 7:47.57 1:18.84 800m: 10:23.74 1:17.06

7. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 10:27.74
100m: 1:11.85 1:11.85 300m: 3:51.76 1:19.82 500m: 6:31.43 1:19.89 700m: 9:11.01 1:19.80
200m: 2:31.94 1:20.09 400m: 5:11.54 1:19.78 600m: 7:51.21 1:19.78 800m: 10:27.74 1:16.73

8. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 10:39.12
100m: 1:13.79 1:13.79 300m: 3:55.60 1:21.73 500m: 6:40.29 1:22.57 700m: 9:23.04 1:21.43
200m: 2:33.87 1:20.08 400m: 5:17.72 1:22.12 600m: 8:01.61 1:21.32 800m: 10:39.12 1:16.08


